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Session HS

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Celaya Kelsey37
St. Francis

9.200 9.600 9.1509.400 37.350
1T 1 2 7 1

1

Foust Julia41
St. Francis

8.650 9.100 9.2009.450 36.400
15 2 1 6 2

2

Emma Orner30
Los Altos

9.200 8.450 9.4509.250 36.350
1T 6T 3 3 3

3

Purnell Abby44
St. Francis

9.150 8.800 9.5008.800 36.250
3T 3 6T 2 4

4

Tsukushi Amanda49
St. Francis

9.000 8.600 9.2509.100 35.950
8T 4 4T 4T 5

5

Tori Heyman33
Los Altos

9.050 8.450 8.8008.800 35.100
5T 6T 6T 10 6

6

Kelli Yamaguma31
Los Altos

9.000 8.500 9.2508.200 34.950
8T 5 12 4T 7

7

Eyre Stephanie38
St. Francis

8.900 8.350 8.8508.700 34.800
10 8 8T 9 8

8

Emilia Mancilla52
Mountain View

8.850 7.350 9.1009.100 34.400
11 16 4T 8 9

9

Barsanti Nikki36
St. Francis

9.050 7.600 8.5507.700 32.900
5T 15 13 11 10

10

Dahlia Perry51
Mountain View

8.500 8.100 7.0005.100 28.700
16 9T 15 15 11

11

Walters Carrie50
St. Francis

8.750 8.100 9.5500.000 26.400
13T 9T 16T 1 12

12

Amy Shantz29
Los Altos

8.750 7.700 0.0008.600 25.050
13T 13 10 16T 13

13

Fast Kathryn39
St. Francis

8.800 7.650 0.0007.600 24.050
12 14 14 16T 14

14

Rogers Hannah46
St. Francis

9.050 0.000 0.0008.700 17.750
5T 17T 8T 16T 15

15

Fong Michelle40
St. Francis

9.150 0.000 0.0008.300 17.450
3T 17T 11 16T 16

16

Morgan Jaffe32
Los Altos

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300
17T 17T 16T 12 17

17

Garibaldi Julia42
St. Francis

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
17* 11 16* 16T 18*

18*

Andrade Britiana34
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 7.9000.000 7.900
17* 17T 16* 13 18*

18*

Small Julianna47
St. Francis

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
17T 12 16T 16T 20

20

Stephens Sabrina48
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 7.7000.000 7.700
17T 17T 16T 14 21

21
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Gorini Maggie43
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17* 17* 16* 16* 22*

22*

Ramil Gabrielle45
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17* 17* 16* 16* 22*

22*

Barton Sophia35
St. Francis

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
17* 17* 16* 16* 22*

22*


